
Center at RA 18 00 24.7653616  DEC 38 48 30.697485

CONT: J1800+38  IPOL  1666.070 MHZ  J1800+3848.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 13-AUG-2018 20:05:58

Cont peak flux =  9.0388E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 9.039E-04 * (-3.64, 3.643, 7.286, 14.57,
29.15, 58.29)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


